AEC-Q200 Qualified Component
P/N 0868BM15C0001E-AEC
Detail Specification:  Page 1 of 4
In mm No. No.
L ± ± 1 4
W ± ± 2 5
T ± ± 3 6
a ± ±

Balanced Port**0.079 2.00
General Specifications
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Packing Style
Bulk
T & R
Termination style AgPt
Impedance-Matched to T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X,
CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430 and
RF430 Chipsets
Balanced Impedance
2.1 dB max.
9.5 dB min.
-40 to +105°C
Eg. 0868BM15C0001S-AEC
180° ± 15
1.5 dB max.
868MHz Impedance Matched/Balun/BPF Integrated Component for T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X, CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430 and RF430
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.004
0.012
0.700.028 0.004
0.004
Evaluation Board 0868BM15C0001-EBSMA
30 dB min. @ 1736MHz +5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity
45~75%RH, 18 months. 1
week max after opened*
Insertion Loss
Return Loss
Phase Difference
Amplitude Difference
Input Power
Reel Quanity
Operating Temperature
1W max. (CW)
4,000
Suffix = E Eg. 0868BM15C0001E-AEC
30 dB min. @ 2604MHz
35 dB min. @ 3472MHz
30 dB min. @ 4340MHz
0.05
0.014 0.004 0.35 0.10
0.026 0.002 0.65
0.012 0.30
0.008
+.004/-.008 +0.1/-0.2
8/15/2017
1.25
0.004
0.049
Part Number
Attenuation
Unbalanced Impedance
Operating Frequency
50 Ω
863 - 873 (MHz)
0868BM15C0001E-AEC
0.004
10 dB min. @ 699MHz
Suffix = S
Suffix = None